P R O D U C T  I N F O R M AT I O N  2023/2024
Infrared heaters
Bathroom & design heaters
Control units
Radiant heaters
Special applications
Accessories
Home

• Rounded corners (radius 5 mm)
• Fireproof galvanised housing with black stove-enamel fi nish
• Two integrated thermal safety switches
• Highly-effi  cient rear insulation
• 1,850 mm connecting cable with Schuko plug
Technical Data:
Power supply:   1/N/PE 230 V
Frequency:  50 Hz
IP rating:  IP X4
Protection class:  I
Heating technology:  ESHC plus
Certifi cate:   VDE certifi cation
9
Glas Kristall | 10
Article number Size (cm) Power (W) Current (A) Weight (kg) Suitable for room size (m²)
WS0360 40,0 x 90,0 x 2,2 360 1,6 9,4 5 to 7
WS0370 60,0 x 60,0 x 2,2 370 1,6 9,6 5 to 7
WS0580 60,0 x 90,0 x 2,2 580 2,5 13,5 8 to 12
WS0625 40,0 x 150,0 x 2,2 625 2,7 15,0 9 to 13
WS0780 60,0 x 120,0 x 2,2 780 3,4 17,3 11 to 16
WS0930 60,0 x 150,0 x 2,2 930 4,0 22,0 13 to 19
WS1250 75,0 x 150,0 x 2,2 1250 5,4 27,5 18 to 25
WS1725 90,0 x 180,0 x 2,2 1725 7,5 29,6 25 to 35
10
G
la
ss

Front: 5 mm TSG-H toughened safety glass
Model: Satino
Colour: White, similar to RAL 9016
Surface: Satin fi nish
Power supply: 1/N/PE 230 V
Frequency: 50 Hz
IP rating: IP X4
Protection class: I
Heating technology: ESHC plus
Connection cable: 1850 mm, white
Schuko plug: Yes
Assembly: Wall & Ceiling
10 | Glass Satino
11 | Glas Satino
Article number Size (cm) Power (W) Current (A) Weight (kg) Suitable for room size (m²)
WG0360 40,0 x 90,0 x 2,2 360 1,6 9,4 5 to 7
WG0370 60,0 x 60,0 x 2,2 370 1,6 9,6 5 to 7
WG0580 60,0 x 90,0 x 2,2 580 2,5 13,5 8 to 12
WG0625 40,0 x 150,0 x 2,2 625 2,7 15,0 9 to 13
WG0780 60,0 x 120,0 x 2,2 780 3,4 17,3 11 to 16
WG0930 60,0 x 150,0 x 2,2 930 4,0 22,0 13 to 19
WG1250 75,0 x 150,0 x 2,2 1250 5,4 27,5 18 to 25
G
la
ss

Model: Crystal
Colour: White, similar to RAL 9016
Surface: Gloss
Power supply: 1/N/PE 230 V
Frequency: 50 Hz
IP rating: IP X4
Protection class: I
Heating technology: ESHC plus
Connection cable: 1850 mm, white
Schuko plug: Yes
Assembly: Wall & Ceiling
Technical Data:
Glass Crystal
11Glass Crystal | 11
Article number Size (cm) Power (W) Current (A) Weight (kg) Suitable for room size (m²)
SP0360 40,0 x 90,0 x 2,2 360 1,6 9,4 5 to 7
SP0370 60,0 x 60,0 x 2,2 370 1,6 9,6 5 to 7
SP0580 60,0 x 90,0 x 2,2 580 2,5 13,5 8 to 12
SP0625 40,0 x 150,0 x 2,2 625 2,7 15,0 9 to 13
SP0780 60,0 x 120,0 x 2,2 780 3,4 17,3 11 to 16
SP0930 60,0 x 150,0 x 2,2 930 4,0 22,0 13 to 19
SP1250 75,0 x 150,0 x 2,2 1250 5,4 27,5 18 to 25
SP1725 90,0 x 180,0 x 2,2 1725 7,5 29,6 25 to 35
Glass Mirror
Technical Data:

IP rating: IP X4
Protection class: I
Heating technology: ESHC plus
Connection cable: 1850 mm, white
Schuko plug: Yes
Assembly: Wall & Ceiling
12 | Glass Mirror
G
la
ss
 M
ir
ro
r
Article number Size (cm) Power (W) Current (A) Weight (kg) Suitable for room size (m²)
TA0370 60,0 x 60,0 x 2,2 370 1,6 9,6 5 to 7
TA0580 60,0 x 90,0 x 2,2 580 2,5 13,5 8 to 12
TA0625 40,0 x 150,0 x 2,2 625 2,7 15,0 9 to 13
TA0780 60,0 x 120,0 x 2,2 780 3,4 17,3 11 to 16
TA0930 60,0 x 150,0 x 2,2 930 4,0 22,0 13 to 19
Glass Blackboard
Glass Blackboard | 13
G
la

Technical Data:
Front: 5 mm TSG-H toughened safety glass
Model: Panel
Colour: Black, similar to RAL 9005
Surface: Satin fi nish
Power supply: 1/N/PE 230 V
Frequency: 50 Hz
IP rating: IP X4
Protection class: I
Heating technology: ESHC plus
Connection cable: 1850 mm, white
Schuko plug: Yes
Assembly: Wall & Ceiling
14 | Glass high-performance IR heating14
Article number Size (cm) Power (W) IP rating Weight (kg)
WS0500 600 x 600 x 22 500 IP X4 9,6
WS0750 600 x 900 x 22 750 IP X4 13,5
WS1000 600 x 1200 x 22 1000 IP X4 17,3
WS1300 600 x 1500 x 22 1300 IP X4 22,0
Glass high-performance IR heating
Technical Data:
Front: 5 mm TSG-H toughened safety glass
Model: Satino

IP rating:  IP 21
Protection class:  I
Heating technology:  ESHC plus
Certifi cate:   TÜV certifi cation
Metal heaters with a very
high heat output
Robust and durable
17
18 | Metal
Metal
M
et
a
l
Article number Size (cm) Power (W) Current (A) Weight (kg) Suitable for room size (m²)
PB0210 39,2 x 59,2 x 1,7 210 0,9 4,5 3 to 4
PB0260 29,2 x 89,2 x 1,7 260 1,1 5,3 3 to 5
PB0330 59,2 x 59,2 x 1,7 330 1,4 7,8 5 to 7
PB0340 61,8 x 61,8 x 1,7 340 1,5 8,0 5 to 7
PB0360 29,2 x 119,2 x 1,7 360 1,6 6,9 5 to 7
PB0510 59,2 x 89,2 x 1,7 510 2,2 11,0 7 to 10
PB0610 39,2 x 149,2 x 1,7 610 2,7 10,7 9 to 12
PB0710 59,2 x 119,2 x 1,7 710 3,1 14,0 10 to 14
PB0910 59,2 x 149,2 x 1,7 910 4,0 17,0 13 to 18
PB1000 80,0 x 120,0 x 1,7 1000 4,3 18,5 14 to 20
PB1100 90,0 x 120,0 x 1,7 1100 4,8 20,7 15 to 22
PB1210 75,0 x 150,0 x 1,7 1210 5,3 21,5 17 to 24
PB1410 120,0 x 120,0 x 1,7 1410 6,1 28,0 20 to 28
Technical Data:
Front: Metal, stove-enamelled
Model: Metal
Colour: White, RAL 9003

Frequency: 50 Hz
IP rating: IP 21
Protection class: I
Heating technology: ESHC plus
Connection cable: 1850 mm, white
Schuko plug: Yes
Assembly: Wall & Ceiling
* The color specifi cation of the proof provided by us is always to be understood
 as an approximation in print . During the production of the heater, slight color
 deviations may occur due to the material .
Article number Size (cm) Power (W) Current (A) Weight (kg) Suitable for room size (m²)
PBSA0710 59,2 x 119,2 x 1,7 710 3,1 14 10 to 14
PBSA0910 59,2 x 149,2 x 1,7 910 4 17 13 to 18
Bild | 21Metal Sand | 2121
Article number Size (cm) Power (W) Current (A) Weight (kg) Suitable for room size (m²)
FAPB0330 59,2 x 59,2 x 1,7 330 1,4 7,8 5 to 7
FAPB0510 59,2 x 89,2 x 1,7 510 2,2 11,0 7 to 10
FAPB0710 59,2 x 119,2 x 1,7 710 3,1 14,0 10 to 14
FAPB0910 59,2 x 149,2 x 1,7 910 4,0 17,0 13 to 18
FAPB1000 80,0 x 120,0 x 1,7 1000 4,3 18,5 14 to 20
FAPB1210 75,0 x 150,0 x 1,7 1210 5,3 21,5 17 to 24
M
et
a
l R

Colour: RAL custom
Surface: Silky matte
Power supply: 1/N/PE 230 V
Frequency: 50 Hz
IP rating: IP 21
Protection class: I
Heating technology: ESHC plus
Connection cable: 1850 mm, white
Schuko plug: Yes
Certifi cation: Wall & Ceiling
* The color specifi cation of the proof provided by us is always to be understood
 as an approximation in print . During the production of the heater, slight color
 deviations may occur due to the material .
2222 | Metal RAL
Article number Size (cm) Power (W) Current (A) Weight (kg) Suitable for room size (m²)
BIPB0330 59,2 x 59,2 x 1,7 330 1,4 7,8 5 to 7
BIPB0510 59,2 x 89,2 x 1,7 510 2,2 11,0 7 to 10
BIPB0710 59,2 x 119,2 x 1,7 710 3,1 14,0 10 to 14
BIPB0910 59,2 x 149,2 x 1,7 910 4,0 17,0 13 to 18
BIPB1000 80,0 x 120,0 x 1,7 1000 4,3 18,5 14 to 20
BIPB1210 75,0 x 150,0 x 1,7 1210 5,3 21,5 17 to 24
M
et
a
l P

B
a
th
ro
o
m
 h
ea
te
r
dual
heating system
25
26 | Bathroom heater Satino
Article number Colour Surface Size (cm) Power (W) Current (A) Weight (kg) Number of possible rails
BPWS0550 White, similar to RAL 9016 Satin fi nish 60,0 x 120,0 x 2,2 550 2,4 16,2 1
BPWS0660 White, similar to RAL 9016 Satin fi nish 60,0 x 150,0 x 2,2 660 2,9 20,3 2
BPWS0850 White, similar to RAL 9016 Satin fi nish 60,0 x 180,0 x 2,2 850 3,7 24,5 3
The prices quoted apply only to the bathroom radiators. Price details for the corresponding brackets can be found on page 25.
Bathroom heater Satino
B
a

Model: BP satino
Colour: White, similar to RAL 9016
Surface: Satin fi nish
Power supply: 1/N/PE 230 V
Frequency: 50 Hz
IP rating: IP X4
Protection class: I
Heating technology: ESHC plus, dual heating system
Connection cable: 1850 mm, white
Schuko plug: Yes
Assembly: Wall
dual
heating system
Bathroom heater Crystal  | 27
Article number Colour Surface Size (cm) Power (W) Current (A) Weight (kg) Number of possible rails
BPWG0550 White, similar to RAL 9016 Gloss 60,0 x 120,0 x 2,2 550 2,4 16,2 1
BPWG0660 White, similar to RAL 9016 Gloss 60,0 x 150,0 x 2,2 660 2,9 20,3 2
BPWG0850 White, similar to RAL 9016 Gloss 60,0 x 180,0 x 2,2 850 3,7 24,5 3
B
a
th
ro

Colour: White, similar to RAL 9016
Surface: Gloss
Power supply: 1/N/PE 230 V
Frequency: 50 Hz
IP rating: IP X4
Protection class: I
Heating technology: ESHC plus, dual heating system
Connection cable: 1850 mm, white
Schuko plug: Yes
Assembly: Wall
dual
heating system
The prices quoted apply only to the bathroom radiators. Price details for the corresponding brackets can be found on page 25.
28 | Bathroom heater Mirror
Article number Colour Surface Size (cm) Power (W) Current (A) Weight (kg) Number of possible rails
BPSP0550 Mirror Gloss 60,0 x 120,0 x 2,2 550 2,4 16,2 1
BPSP0660 Mirror Gloss 60,0 x 150,0 x 2,2 660 2,9 20,3 2
Bathroom heater Mirror
B
a
th

Bathroom heater Metal sand
Technical Data:
Front: Metal, stove-enamelled
Model: BP Metal
Colour: Sand
Surface: Structure
Power supply: 1/N/PE 230 V
Frequency: 50 Hz
IP rating: IP X4
Protection class: I
Heating technology:ESHC plus, dual heating system
Connection cable: 1850 mm, white
Schuko plug: Yes
Assembly: Wall
Article number Colour Surface Size (cm) Power (W) Current (A) Weight (kg) Number of possible rails
BPSA0550 sand colored Structure 60,0 x 120,0 x 1,7 550 2,4 14,1 1
BPSA0660 sand colored Structure 60,0 x 150,0 x 1,7 660 2,9 18,7 2
BPSA0850 sand colored Structure 60,0 x 180,0 x 1,7 850 3,7 23,3 3
B
a
th
ro

tlin
ie
(2
0
0
9
/1
2
5
/E
G
)
40 | Heating element SLIM
Remote control
Article number Immersion tube Power (W) Current (A) Housing colour Cable colour
SLMCP8W0300SC Ø 12 x 370 mm 300 1,3 White White
SLMCP8W0600SC Ø 12 x 560 mm 600 2,6 White White
SLMCP8W0900SC Ø 12 x 760 mm 900 3,9 White White
SLMCP8W1200SC Ø 12 x 900 mm 1200 5,2 White White
SLMCP8C0300SC Ø 12 x 370 mm 300 1,3 Chrome White
SLMCP8C0600SC Ø 12 x 560 mm 600 2,6 Chrome White
SLMCP8C0900SC Ø 12 x 760 mm 900 3,9 Chrome White
SLMCP8C1200SC Ø 12 x 900 mm 1200 5,2 Chrome White
SLMCP8A0300SC Ø 12 x 370 mm 300 1,3 Anthracite Dark grey
SLMCP8A0600SC Ø 12 x 560 mm 600 2,6 Anthracite Dark grey
SLMCP8A0900SC Ø 12 x 760 mm 900 3,9 Anthracite Dark grey
SLMCP8A1200SC Ø 12 x 900 mm 1200 5,2 Anthracite Dark grey
Article number Colour Size (cm)
NGFB001 White 13,6 x 4,8 x 2,1
Heating element SLIM
H

t
S
LI
M
Model: SLIM-R
Power supply: 1/N/PE 230 V
Frequency: 50 Hz
IP rating: IP X4
Protection class: I
Heating technology: Constant power
Connection cable: 1500 mm
Schuko plug: Yes
Technical Data:
Electric underfl oor heating | 41
Article number Surface (m²) Size (cm) Power (W) Current (A) Weight (kg)
FBF0150 1,0 50,0 x 200,0 150 0,7 0,8
FBF0225 1,5 50,0 x 300,0 225 1,0 1,0
FBF0300 2,0 50,0 x 400,0 300 1,3 1,2
FBF0375 2,5 50,0 x 500,0 375 1,6 1,4
FBF0450 3,0 50,0 x 600,0 450 2,0 1,6
FBF0525 3,5 50,0 x 700,0 525 2,3 1,8
FBF0600 4,0 50,0 x 800,0 600 2,6 2,0
FBF0675 4,5 50,0 x 900,0 675 2,9 2,3
FBF0750 5,0 50,0 x 1000,0 750 3,3 2,4
FBF0900 6,0 50,0 x 1200,0 900 3,9 2,9
FBF1000 7,0 50,0 x 1400,0 1050 4,6 3,3
FBF1200 8,0 50,0 x 1600,0 1200 5,2 3,8
FBF1300 9,0 50,0 x 1800,0 1350 5,9 3,9
FBF1500 10,0 50,0 x 2000,0 1500 6,5 4,5
FBF1600 11,0 50,0 x 2200,0 1650 7,2 5,0
FBF1800 12,0 50,0 x 2400,0 1800 7,8 5,5
Heating element SLIM Electric underfl oor heating
E
le
ct

classic and glass versions. The very short heating phase
and an unobtrusive, invisible heat ensure perfect hea-
ting of both semi-open terraces, loggias, verandas, bal-
conies as well as conservatories, glass houses, party cel-
lars, garden sheds and warehouses and production halls.
For ecodesign compliant operation and precise con-
trol of the room temperature, combine the radiant
heaters with our radio thermostat series type DE.
Optionally, a stepless control by the dimmer Vida via
remote control or via our app is possible.
Welltherm infrared light and
dark radiator
Thermal comfort at the touch of a button
44 | HPKS
Article number Size (cm) Power (W) Heating elements Weight (kg) Colour
HPKS1950 75,9 x 9,5 x 17,1 1950 3 Ceramic radiant heater a 650 W 4,0 Black
HPKS1300 50,9 x 9,5 x 17,1 1300 2 Ceramic radiant heater a 650 W 3,0 Black
HPKS0650 26,0 x 9,5 x 17,1 650 1 Ceramic radiant heater a 650 W 1,7 Black
Article number Model Size (cm) Weight (kg) Colour
13686 Bracket for tripod 3,3 x 9,5 0,1 kg Stainless steel bright, uncoated
14214 Ceiling bracket 9,5 x 30,0 0,4 kg Stainless steel bright, uncoated
HP Classic black

la
ck
Technical Data:
Model: HP Classic
Power supply: 1/N/PE 230 V
Frequency: 50 Hz
IP rating: IPX4
Area to be heated: 10 - 15 m²
Technology: Ceramic radiant heater
Connection cable: 185 cm
Schuko plug: Yes
Installation height: From 1,80 m
Assembly: Wall & Ceiling
HPGS | 45
Article number Size (cm) Power (W) Heating elements Weight (kg) Colour
HPGS1950 76,7 x 9,5 x 17,1 1950 3 Ceramic radiant heater a 650 W 4,6 Black
HPGS1300 51,7 x 9,5 x 17,1 1300 2 Ceramic radiant heater a 650 W 3,3 Black
HPGS0650 26,7 x 9,5 x 17,1 650 1 Ceramic radiant heater a 650 W 1,9 Black
Article number Model Size (cm) Weight (kg) Colour
13686 Bracket for tripod 3,3 x 9,5 0,1 kg Stainless steel bright, uncoated
14214 Ceiling bracket 9,5 x 30,0 0,4 kg Stainless steel bright, uncoated
H

ck
HP Glass black
Technical Data:
Model: HP Glass
Power supply: 1/N/PE 230 V
Frequency: 50 Hz
IP rating: IPX4
Area to be heated: 10 - 15 m²
Technology: Ceramic radiant heater
Connection cable: 185 cm
Schuko plug: Yes
Installation height: From 1,80 m
Assembly: Wall & Ceiling
46 | HPKW
Article number Size (cm) Power (W) Heating elements Weight (kg) Colour
HPKW1950 75,9 x 9,5 x 17,1 1950 3 Ceramic radiant heater a 650 W 4,0 White
HPKW1300 50,9 x 9,5 x 17,1 1300 2 Ceramic radiant heater a 650 W 3,0 White
HPKW0650 26,0 x 9,5 x 17,1 650 1 Ceramic radiant heater a 650 W 1,7 White
Article number Model Size (cm) Weight (kg) Colour
13686 Bracket for tripod 3,3 x 9,5 0,1 kg Stainless steel bright, uncoated
14214 Ceiling bracket 9,5 x 30,0 0,4 kg Stainless steel bright, uncoated
H

e
HP Classic white
Technical Data:
Model: HP Classic
Power supply: 1/N/PE 230 V
Frequency: 50 Hz
IP rating: IPX4
Area to be heated: 10 - 15 m²
Technology: Ceramic radiant heater
Connection cable: 185 cm
Schuko plug: Yes
Installation height: From 1,80 m
Assembly: Wall & Ceiling
HPGW | 47
Article number Size (cm) Power (W) Heating elements Weight (kg) Colour
HPGW1950 76,7 x 9,5 x 17,1 1950 3 Ceramic radiant heater a 650 W 4,6 White
HPGW1300 51,7 x 9,5 x 17,1 1300 2 Ceramic radiant heater a 650 W 3,3 White
HPGW0650 26,7 x 9,5 x 17,1 650 1 Ceramic radiant heater a 650 W 1,9 White
Article number Model Size (cm) Weight (kg) Colour
13686 Bracket for tripod 3,3 x 9,5 0,1 kg Stainless steel bright, uncoated
14214 Ceiling bracket 9,5 x 30,0 0,4 kg Stainless steel bright, uncoated
H

a
m
e
LED light frame
Colour: Aluminium, RAL 9006
Light colour: Warm white (3 .000 K)
Width: 2,6 cm
IP rating: IP20
Ambient temperature: -20° bis + 50°C
Assembly: Wall & Ceiling
Technical Data:
57
58 | Floor stand
For mounting the following heating formats:
Heating type Article number Size (cm) Power (W) Current (A) Weight (kg) Suitable for room size (m²)
Metal XX0210 59,2 x 59,2 x 1,7 210 0,9 4,5 3 - 4
Metal XX0330 59,2 x 59,2 x 1,7 330 1,4 7,8 5 - 7
Metal XX0340 61,8 x 61,8 x 1,7 340 1,5 8,0 5 - 7
Metal XX0510 59,2 x 89,2 x 1,7 510 2,2 11,0 7 - 10
Metal XX0710 59,2 x 119,2 x 1,7 710 3,1 14,0 10 - 14
Metal XX0910 59,2 x 149,2 x 1,7 910 4,0 17,0 13 -18
Glass XX0370 60,0 x 60,0 x 2,2 370 1,6 9,6 5 - 7
Glass XX0580 60,0 x 90,0 x 2,2 580 2,5 13,5 8 - 12
Glass XX0780 60,0 x 120,0 x 2,2 780 3,4 17,3 11 - 16
Glass XX0930 60,0 x 150,0 x 2,2 930 4,0 22,0 13 - 19
Floor stand classic
Article number Model Size (cm) Material Color
SF00012 HOS 632 x 610 x 35 high quality steel, powder coated White
Floor stand rollers

d
• for installation of Welltherm infrared
heaters close to the fl oor
• for infrared heaters made of glass and
metal with "60" side dimension
• with and without castors
• mounting kit consisting of two feet and
accessories
• made of high-quality, powder-coated
steel
Universal stand | 59
* Attachment in the upper part of the stand for placement behind seating, sideboards, etc.
For mounting the following heating formats:
Heating type Article number Size (cm) Horizontal mounting Vertical mounting Power (W) Current (A) Weight (kg) Suitable for room size (m²)
Metal XX0210 39,2 x 59,2 x 1,7 210 0,9 4,5 3 - 4
Metal XX0260 29,2 x 89,2 x 1,7 260 1,1 5,3 3 - 5
Metal XX0330 59,2 x 59,2 x 1,7 330 1,4 7,8 5 - 7
Metal XX0340 61,8 x 61,8 x 1,7 340 1,5 8,0 5 - 7
Metal XX0360 29,2 x 119,2 x 1,7 360 1,6 6,9 5 - 7
Metal XX0510 59,2 x 89,2 x 1,7 510 2,2 11,0 7 - 10
Metal XX0610 39,2 x 149,2 x 1,7 610 2,7 10,7 9 - 12
Metal XX0710 59,2 x 119,2 x 1,7 710 3,1 14,0 10 - 14
Metal XX0910 59,2 x 149,2 x 1,7 910 4,0 17,0 13 - 18
Metal XX1000 80,0 x 120,0 x 1,7 1000 4,3 18,5 14 - 20
Metal XX1100 90,0 x 120,0 x 1,7 1100 4,8 20,7 15 - 22
Metal XX1210 75,0 x 150,0 x 1,7 1210 5,3 21,5 17 - 24
Metal XX1410 120,0 x 120,0 x 1,7 1410 6,1 28,0 20 - 28
Glass XX0360 40,0 x 90,0 x 2,2 360 1,6 9,4 5 - 7
Glass XX0370 60,0 x 60,0 x 2,2 370 1,6 9,6 5 - 7
Glass XX0580 60,0 x 90,0 x 2,2 580 2,5 13,5 8 - 12
Glass XX0625 40,0 x 150,0 x 2,2 625 2,7 15,0 9 - 13
Glass XX0780 60,0 x 120,0 x 2,2 780 3,4 17,3 11 - 16
Glass XX0930 60,0 x 150,0 x 2,2 930 4,0 22,0 13 - 19
Glass XX1250 75,0 x 150,0 x 2,2 1250 5,4 27,5 18 - 25
*
*
*
*